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Studi Commercialisti e Assistenza Fiscale

Alberto Pentimalli

c/o Palazzari & Turries

Unit 1105, 11/F., Regent Centre,

88 Queen’s Road Central, Hong Kong
Tel: +852 2525 9500

Fax: +852 2905 1318

Email: alberto@palazzari.com

Website: www.palazzari.com

Allison Gerhart

c/o Koehler Group, A Csc Company
16/F, Rykadan Capital Tower,

135 Hoi Bun Road,

Kwun Tong, Kowloon, Hong Kong
Tel: +852 2345 7555

Fax: +852 2357 5452

Email: chambers@koehlerservices.com

Website: www.koehlerservices.com

Anson Bailey
c/o KPMG
8/F, Prince’s Building,

ITA — Italian Trade Commission

Suite 4001, Central Plaza, 18 Harbour Road
Wan Chai, Hong Kong

T +852 2846 6500 / F +852 2868 4779
E-mail: hongkong@ice.it

www.ice.it
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10 Chater Road, Central, Hong Kong
Tel: +852 2978 8969
Fax: +852 2845 2588

Email: anson.bailey@kpmg.com

Website: www.kpmg.com/cn

Arthur Cheung

c/o Practicology Pty Limited
2/F, No.1 Lan Fong Road,
Causeway Bay, Hong Kong
Tel: +852 2782 0878

Email: Arthur@practicology.com

Website: www.practicology.com

Domenico Giovanni Antico

c/o ADHK Consulting Ltd.

7/F - Room 01-02, Tai Tung Building,
N. 8 Fleming Road, Wanchai, Hong Kong
Tel: +852 9335 5485

Email: info@adhkconsulting.com

Website: www.adhkconsulting.com

Fabrizio Goldoni

c/o Aton Assets Asia Limited

21/F, The Center,

99 Queen’s Road Central, Hong Kong
Tel: +852 3478 3939

Email: f.goldoni@atonassetsasia.com.hk
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Website: www.atonassetsasia.com.hk

Filippo Buzzi

c/o Fidinam (Hong Kong) Limited

Suite 1501, 15/F, Prosperity Tower,

39 Queen's Road Central, Hong Kong

Tel: +852 2110 0990, Mob: +852 9315 3507
Fax. +852 3102 0007

Email: filippo.buzzi@fidinam.com.hk

Website: www.fidinam.com.hk

Ian Pearson

c/o RSM Hong Kong

29/F, Lee Garden Two,

28 Yun Ping Road, Causeway Bay, Hong Kong
Tel: +852 2583 1313

Fax: +852 2598 7230

Email: ianpearson@rsmhk.com

Website: www.rsm.global/hongkong

Jenny Tsao

c/o PWC

22/F, Prince’s Building,
Central, Hong Kong
Tel: +852 2289 8888

Email: jenny.np.tsao@hk.pwc.com

Website: www.pwchk.com
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Lorenzo Biamonti

c/o C&A Advisors Services Limited

Suite 2301, 23/F, Chinachem Hollywood Centre,
1-13 Hollywood Road, Central, Hong Kong

Tel: +852 3695 5170

Email: lorenzo.biamonti@ca-advisors.net

Website: www.ca-advisors.net

Marzio Morgante

c/o ATA - Asian Tax Advisory Ltd

Rooms 501-2, Wilson House,

19-27 Wyndham Street, Central, Hong Kong
Tel: +852 3102 1995, Mob: +852 6433 8018
Fax. +852 3102 0991

Email: marzio@atatax.hk

Website: www.atatax.hk/en

Olderigo Fantacci

c/o Deloitte AP ICE Limited - Studio Tributario e Societario
35/F, Once Pacific Place,

88 Queensway, Hong Kong

Tel: +852 2858 1260 Fax: +852 3691 8984

Email: ofantacci@deloitte.com

Stefan Kracht
c/o Fiducia Management Consultants

15/F, OTB Building,
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160 Gloucester Road,

Wanchai, Hong Kong
Tel: +852 2523 2171
Fax: +852 2810 4494

Email: contact@fiducia-china.com

Website: www.fiducia-china.com

Stefano Passarello

c/o P&P - People & Projects Ltd.

Unit 305-7, 3/F, Laford Centre,

838 Lai Chi Kok Road, Cheung Sha Wan,
Kowloon, Hong Kong

Tel: +852 2915 8198

Fax: +852 2915 8192

Email: stefano.passarello@pndp.net

Website: www.pndp.net

Stefano Sorrentino

c/o Value Partners Management Consulting
1402 Harcourt House,

39 Gloucester Road,

Wanchai, Hong Kong

Tel: +852 2103 1000

Email: Stefano.sorrentino@valuepartners.com

Website: www.valuepartners.com
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